
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, S 982 FT F
FT, S 210 FT, W 420 FT, N 210 FT
AC DESC ORB 1047-2662.

BLAKLEY MICHAEL B/BLAKLEY MILLISSA L
402 SE NEIGHBORS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08384-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.00 1.00/

01/12/2024 randall 1.00 9,750 0 0 9,750

STANDARD
2

150,330
15,578
9,750

175,658
52,554

123,104
HX HB 50,722

72,382
175,658

0

177,776

1047/2662 5/31/2005 WD Q V 06 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANA L MAYER & HEATHE

MICHAEL B & MILLISS

0822/2337 6/03/1996 WD Q V 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESLEY & NORMA JEAN H

MICHAEL B & MILLISS
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SALE:1:1: 1.00 AC FAMILY TRANSACTION

000048305 Storage Building 20,000 10/02/2023

27840 ADDN SFR 231 05/29/2009

11173 SFR 195 05/21/1996

1997HX Base Yr

402 SE NEIGHBORS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,937 97.6014 109.31 211,733 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1855

BAS 312 100 312 24,215

BAS 425 100 425 32,984

BAS 1,118 100 1,118 86,768

FOP 102 30 31 2,406

FOP 170 30 51 3,958

2,127 1,937 150,330

BAS= W12 FOP= N17 W6 S17 E6$ W6 BAS= N17 W25 S17 E25 $ W25
S26 E24 FOP= S10 E17 N10 W17$ E19 BAS= E12 N26 W12 S26$ N26$.

BAS

12625

26

24

19

26

FOP 17

6

17

6

BAS 17

25

17

25

FOP10

17

10

17

BAS

12

26

12

26

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 385.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 578

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 600

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 14,400.00 14,400.00 100 2024 2023 100 14,400

15,578

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 13,000.00 9,750.00 9,750


